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Anlage
Kirchstr. 62, 74564 Crailsheim

Sportwart/in
de Gruyter, Lars
T 0172 7345592 larsdegruyter@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Weil3, Markus
T 01726321359
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Junioren U181
MF: Mex Veit; G 01727434011
m 01727434011, c.veit@interstuhl.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gldckner, Silas
Veit, Mex
Ziegler, Max
Glockner, Lenn
Stegmeyer, Ben
Weil3, Noah
Haas, Philipp
Hinrichs, Johannes
Schreiber, Jan
10 Veit, Louie

11 Pietzker, Florian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10668471
10767993
10839682
10835336
10835337
10767992
10840662
10839630
11156047
11156048
11206846

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



